e =

Preface Xi
About the Authors | XXV
Section I: New Methodology for Mental Health Ethics
Chapter 1 Methods of Ethical Reasoning in Psychiatry 3
Introduction: Psychiatric Ethics as a Distinct Discourse 3
Taxonomy of Normative Theories in Psychiatric Ethics e
Instrumental Approaches to Psychiatric Ethics 5
Utilitarianism 5
Introduction 5
Fundamental Problems of Utilitarianism 5
Evaluating Utilitarianism as a Basis for Psychiatric Ethics 7
Utilitarianism and Psychiatry 8
Ethics of Duty 9
[ntroduction 9
Kant’s Ethics 9
Kantian Ethics 11
Problems with Kantian Ethics 11
Kantian Ethics and Psychiatry 12
Principles-Based Ethics 13
Introduction 13
Autonomy in the 4Ps 13
Criticisms of the 4Ps Approach 15
Casuistry 16
[ntroduction 16
Method of Casuistry 16
Criticisms of Casuistry 18
Casuistry and Psychiatric Ethics 18
Common Morality Theory 19
Introduction 19
Elements of the Common Morality 19
Applying the Common Morality to Ethical Reasoning 19
Reflective Approaches to Psychiatric Ethics 20
Virtue Ethics 20
Virtue in Antiquity 20
Phronesis as a Substantive Ethical Model 20
Recent Conceptions of Virtue Ethics 21
The Virtuous Psychiatrist 22
Ethics of Care 23
Background 23
Ethics of Care and Psychiatry 24
Ethics of the Other 24



Contents

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

vi

Integrative Approaches to Psychiatric Ethics

“Political” Ethics and the Rawlsian Approach to Justice

in Mental Health
Introduction
Rawls’s Theory and Mental Health
Postmodern Professional Ethics
Overview
Bauman’s Postmodern Ethics
Foucault’s Postmodern Ethics
Conclusion
References
Psychiatric Professional Ethics and the Social
Contract
Introduction
Social Contract Theory
Thomas Hobbes
Jean-Jacques Rousseau
John Locke
David Gauthier
Rawls and the Liberal Egalitarians
Psychiatry and Social Justice
Professional Ethics and the Social Contract
Social Contract and Professional Ethics in Psychiatry
Conclusion
References
Communitarian Ethics and the Social
Construction of Moral Agency
Introduction
Communitarianism as a Basis of Moral Philosophy
Key Ideas in Ethical Communitarianism
Alisdair MacIntyre
G. W. F. Hegel
Charles Taylor
Daniel Bell
Amitai Etzioni
Communitarianism and Psychiatric Ethics
Conclusion: Communitarianism as a Moral Prism
References
Moral Agency in Psychiatry
Introduction
Psychiatrist as Socially Constituted Moral Agent
Psychiatrist as Moral Agent
Values
Empirical Ethics
Ontology and Epistemology
Resolving the Dual-Role Dilemma

28

28
28
29
29
29
29
30
31
31

4]

41
41
42
43
43
4
45
46
50
52
a3
54

57
57
57
59
59
60
61
62
62
63
64
65
67
67
67
68
68
69
70
71



Contents

Moral Reasoning in Psychiatry
Reflective Phase
Deliberative Phase
Reflective Phase
Deliberative Phase

Conclusion

References

Section Il: Contextual Influences

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment
Introduction

Scope of Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment
Psychiatric Power

Psychiatric Power through the Eyes of the Antipsychiatry

Movement
Psychiatric Power in the Soviet Union
Moral Justification of Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment
Mill and the Harm Principle
Arguments against the Risk Basis of Mental Health
Legislation
Beneficence Argument for Involuntary Psychiatric
Treatment
Moral Obligations of Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment
References
Psychiatry across Cultures
Introduction
Alienism
Social Construction of Mental Disorder
Construct of Mental Disorder
DSM and Psychiatric Diagnosis
Construction of Mental Disorder Using the Fact-Value
Distinction
Transcultural Psychiatry
Colonial and Postcolonial Psychiatry
Conclusion
References
Neoliberalism
Introduction
What Is Neoliberalism?
Broad Principles of Neoliberalism
Chicago School and the Neoliberal Economy-State
The Chilean Miracle
Neoliberalism and Health Systems
Neoliberalism and Mental Health
Commodification of the Body
Ethical Psychiatrist and Neoliberal Healthcare System
References

71
72
73
75
76
78
78

83
83
83
84

85
86
88
89

91

92
95
97
101
101
101
102
104
105

106
108
110
113
114
119
119
119
120
121
123
125
127
129
131
132

vii



Contents

Chapter 8

Chapter 9

Psychiatry and Popular Culture
Introduction
Cinema
Literature
Psychiatry and the Fourth Estate
Reporting Mental Illness in the Media
Psychiatrists Commenting in the Media
Social Media: Web 2.0
Psychiatry in the World of Web 2.0
Psychopathology in the World of Web 2.0
Conclusion
References
Psychiatric Ethics in the Light of Neuroscience
Introduction
Moral Agency and Neuroscience
Free Will and Responsibility
The Neurological Basis of Moral Agency
The Problem of Psychopathy
Psychiatric Genetics
[ntroduction
Genetic Diagnosis in Psychiatry
Serotonin Transporter Gene and Its Implications
Psychosurgery
The Problem of Definition
Lobotomy
[s Deep Brain Stimulation Latter-Day Psychosurgery?
Cosmetic Psychopharmacology
Prozac and Beyond
Cognitive Enhancement
Cosmetic Psychopharmacology and the Self
Conclusion
References

Section lll: Psychiatric Ethics
Chapter 10 Reappraisals

viii

Chapter 11

Introduction

Forensic Psychiatry and the Dual Role

Psychotherapy and the Dual Role

Child Psychiatry and the Dual Role

Confidentiality and the Dual Role

Psychiatric Research and Publication and the Dual Role
Psychiatry of Old Age and the Dual Role

General Hospital Psychiatry and the Dual-Role Dilemma
Discussion: Reappraisals

References

Power and Knowledge in Psychiatry

Introduction

Psychiatry and the Two Cultures

135
135
135
137
139
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
149
149
150
150
151
152
153
153
153
153
156
156
157
158
159
159
160
160
161
162

169
169
169
170
171
171
172
173
174
175
176
181
181
182



Contents

Chapter 12

Chapter 13

Chapter 14

Evidence-Based Medicine and Psychiatry
Philosophical Basis of Knowledge
Francis Bacon and the Idola
Nietzsche’s Suspicions of Science
Foucault and the Archaeology of Knowledge
Jirgen Habermas and the Frankfurt School
Jean-Francois Lyotard and Postmodernism
Philosophy of Science
Reductionism in Psychiatric Thought
Pluralism in Psychiatry
Knowledge, Power, and the Troubling Case of
Dr. Osheroff
Summary
References
Salud Mental: Social Agency and Argentine
Psychiatry
Introduction
Themes in Recent Argentine History
Peronism
Dictatorship
After the Dictatorship
Financial Crisis
Themes in the History of Psychiatry in Argentina
Origins
Psychoanalysis
Salud Mental
Values and Argentine Psychiatry
Moral Agency in Argentine Psychiatry
References
Protecting the People
Dangerous People
DSPD as an Ethical Dilemma
Psychiatric Abuses in China
Conclusion
References
The Wretched of the Earth
Introduction
Themes in Australian History
Identity
Aboriginal Australia
Australian Militarism
Themes in the History of Australian Psychiatry
Early Influences
Aboriginal Mental Health
Scandals
Contemporary Failures
Values and Australian Psychiatrists

182
183
183
184
184
186
187
187
188
189

191
193
194

197
197
197
197
198
199
200
200
200
201
201
203
204
206
209
209
211
212
214
215
217
217
217
217
218
219
219
219
220
220
221
222

ix




Contents

The Asylum-Seeker Debate
Background
Analysis
Reflective Phase
Deliberative Phase
Conclusion
References
Epilogue: Whither Psychiairy?
Problem of Knowledge
So Whither Psychiatry?
References

Author Index
Subject Index

222
222
223
224
225
226
226
231
232
233
234

237
247



