Contents

	Preface		×
	About the	Authors .	XXV
Castia	I. Nieus Madea	delegation Manchel Health File	
seciio		dology for Mental Health Ethics	,
	Chapter 1	Methods of Ethical Reasoning in Psychiatry	,
		Introduction: Psychiatric Ethics as a Distinct Discourse	
		Taxonomy of Normative Theories in Psychiatric Ethics	-
		Instrumental Approaches to Psychiatric Ethics Utilitarianism	
		Introduction	
		Fundamental Problems of Utilitarianism	
		Evaluating Utilitarianism as a Basis for Psychiatric Ethics	
		Utilitarianism and Psychiatry	5
		Ethics of Duty	(
		Introduction	ć
		Kant's Ethics	(
		Kantian Ethics	1
		Problems with Kantian Ethics	11
		Kantian Ethics and Psychiatry	12
		Principles-Based Ethics	13
		Introduction	13
		Autonomy in the 4Ps	13
		Criticisms of the 4Ps Approach	15
		Casuistry	16
		Introduction	16
		Method of Casuistry	16
		Criticisms of Casuistry	18
		Casuistry and Psychiatric Ethics	18
		Common Morality Theory	19
		Introduction	19
		Elements of the Common Morality	19
		Applying the Common Morality to Ethical Reasoning	19
		Reflective Approaches to Psychiatric Ethics	20
		Virtue Ethics	20
		Virtue in Antiquity	20
		Phronesis as a Substantive Ethical Model	20
		Recent Conceptions of Virtue Ethics	21
		The Virtuous Psychiatrist	22
		Ethics of Care	23
		Background	23
		Ethics of Care and Psychiatry	24
		Ethics of the Other	24

	Integrative Approaches to Psychiatric Ethics "Political" Ethics and the Rawlsian Approach to Justice	28
	in Mental Health	28
	Introduction	28
	Rawls's Theory and Mental Health	29
	Postmodern Professional Ethics	29
	Overview	29
	Bauman's Postmodern Ethics	29
	Foucault's Postmodern Ethics	30
	Conclusion	31
	References	31
Chapter 2	Psychiatric Professional Ethics and the Social	4.766
Oriapioi 2	Contract	41
	Introduction	41
	Social Contract Theory	41
	Thomas Hobbes	42
	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	43
	John Locke	43
	David Gauthier	44
	Rawls and the Liberal Egalitarians	45
	Psychiatry and Social Justice	46
	Professional Ethics and the Social Contract	50
	Social Contract and Professional Ethics in Psychiatry	52
	Conclusion	53
	References	54
Chapter 3	Communitarian Ethics and the Social	
Chapiero	Construction of Moral Agency	57
	Introduction	57
	Communitarianism as a Basis of Moral Philosophy	57
	Key Ideas in Ethical Communitarianism	59
	Alisdair MacIntyre	59
	G. W. F. Hegel	60
	Charles Taylor	61
	Daniel Bell	62
	Amitai Etzioni	62
	Communitarianism and Psychiatric Ethics	63
	Conclusion: Communitarianism as a Moral Prism	64
	References	65
Chapter 4	Moral Agency in Psychiatry	67
0,100,01	Introduction	67
	Psychiatrist as Socially Constituted Moral Agent	67
	Psychiatrist as Moral Agent	68
	Values	68
	Empirical Ethics	69
	Ontology and Epistemology	70
	Pacalying the Dual Pale Dilemma	71

		Moral Reasoning in Psychiatry	71
		Reflective Phase	72
		Deliberative Phase	73
		Reflective Phase	75
		Deliberative Phase	76
		Conclusion	78
		References	78
Section II	: Contextual	Influences	
	Chapter 5	Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment	83
	0,10,010	Introduction	83
		Scope of Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment	83
		Psychiatric Power	84
		Psychiatric Power through the Eyes of the Antipsychiatry	
		Movement	85
		Psychiatric Power in the Soviet Union	86
		Moral Justification of Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment	88
		Mill and the Harm Principle	89
		Arguments against the Risk Basis of Mental Health	
		Legislation	91
		Beneficence Argument for Involuntary Psychiatric	
		Treatment	92
		Moral Obligations of Involuntary Psychiatric Treatment	95
		References	97
	Chapter 6	Psychiatry across Cultures	101
		Introduction	101
		Alienism	101
		Social Construction of Mental Disorder	102
		Construct of Mental Disorder	104
		DSM and Psychiatric Diagnosis	105
		Construction of Mental Disorder Using the Fact-Value	
		Distinction	106
		Transcultural Psychiatry	108
		Colonial and Postcolonial Psychiatry	110
		Conclusion	113
		References	114
	Chapter 7	Neoliberalism	119
- 5		Introduction	119
		What Is Neoliberalism?	119
		Broad Principles of Neoliberalism	120
		Chicago School and the Neoliberal Economy-State	121
		The Chilean Miracle	123
		Neoliberalism and Health Systems	125
		Neoliberalism and Mental Health	127
		Commodification of the Body	129
		Ethical Psychiatrist and Neoliberal Healthcare System	131
		References	132

Cr	apter 8	Psychiatry and Popular Culture	135
		Introduction	135
		Cinema	135
		Literature	137
		Psychiatry and the Fourth Estate	139
		Reporting Mental Illness in the Media	139
		Psychiatrists Commenting in the Media	140
		Social Media: Web 2.0	141
		Psychiatry in the World of Web 2.0	142
		Psychopathology in the World of Web 2.0	143
		Conclusion	145
		References	146
Ch	apter 9	Psychiatric Ethics in the Light of Neuroscience	149
		Introduction	149
		Moral Agency and Neuroscience	150
		Free Will and Responsibility	150
		The Neurological Basis of Moral Agency	151
		The Problem of Psychopathy	152
		Psychiatric Genetics	153
		Introduction	153
		Genetic Diagnosis in Psychiatry	153
		Serotonin Transporter Gene and Its Implications	153
		Psychosurgery	156
		The Problem of Definition	156
		Lobotomy	157
		Is Deep Brain Stimulation Latter-Day Psychosurgery?	158
		Cosmetic Psychopharmacology	159
		Prozac and Beyond	159
		Cognitive Enhancement	160
			160
		Cosmetic Psychopharmacology and the Self Conclusion	
		References	161
		References	162
Section III: Ps	vchiatric	Ethics	
		Reappraisals	169
		Introduction	169
		Forensic Psychiatry and the Dual Role	169
		Psychotherapy and the Dual Role	170
		Child Psychiatry and the Dual Role	171
		Confidentiality and the Dual Role	171
		Psychiatric Research and Publication and the Dual Role	172
		Psychiatry of Old Age and the Dual Role	173
		General Hospital Psychiatry and the Dual-Role Dilemma	174
		Discussion: Reappraisals	175
		References	176
Ch	anter 11	Power and Knowledge in Psychiatry	181
CI	apiei II	Introduction	181
		Psychiatry and the Two Cultures	182
		1 sychiatry and the two cultures	102

	Evidence-Based Medicine and Psychiatry	182
	Philosophical Basis of Knowledge	183
	Francis Bacon and the <i>Idola</i>	183
	Nietzsche's Suspicions of Science	184
	Foucault and the Archaeology of Knowledge	184
	Jürgen Habermas and the Frankfurt School	186
	Jean-Francois Lyotard and Postmodernism	187
	Philosophy of Science	187
	Reductionism in Psychiatric Thought	188
	Pluralism in Psychiatry	189
	Knowledge, Power, and the Troubling Case of	
	Dr. Osheroff	191
	Summary	193
	References	194
Chapter 12	Salud Mental: Social Agency and Argentine	
	Psychiatry	197
	Introduction	197
	Themes in Recent Argentine History	197
	Perónism	197
	Dictatorship	198
	After the Dictatorship	199
	Financial Crisis	200
	Themes in the History of Psychiatry in Argentina	200
	Origins	200
	Psychoanalysis	201
	Salud Mental	201
	Values and Argentine Psychiatry	203
	Moral Agency in Argentine Psychiatry	204
	References	206
Chapter 13	Protecting the People	209
	Dangerous People	209
	DSPD as an Ethical Dilemma	211
	Psychiatric Abuses in China	212
	Conclusion	214
200	References	215
Production of the Control of the Con	The Wretched of the Earth	217
	Introduction	217
	Themes in Australian History	217
	Identity	217
	Aboriginal Australia	218
	Australian Militarism	219
	Themes in the History of Australian Psychiatry	219
	Early Influences	219
	Aboriginal Mental Health	220
	Scandals	220
	Contemporary Failures	221

The As	sylum-Seeker Debate	222
Bac	kground	222
An	alysis	223
	Reflective Phase	224
	Deliberative Phase	225
Conclusion		226
References		226
Epilogue: Whither Psychiatry?		231
Proble	em of Knowledge	232
So Wh	nither Psychiatry?	233
Refere	nces	234
Author Index		237
Subject Index		247